SGS CONTACT LIST

GENERIC GIS WORLDWIDE EMAIL ADDRESS: pca.enquiries@sgs.com

Herzegovina

Andrijana Kuni¢

Andrijana.Kunic@sgs.com

+381 11 44 04 840

Country Contact name email Telephone Fax
Albania Fisnik Rizvanolli Fisnik.rizvanolli@sgs.com +355 44500481 + 355 44500481
Algeria Ahmed Zekhrouf ahmed.zekhrouf@sgs.com +213 (0) 21945320/ 22 | +213 (0)21320326
Argentina Laura De Cesare laura.decesare@sgs.com +5411 4124 2098 -
Austria Eva Ulreich eva.ulreich@sgs.com +43 1 512 2567 5302 +43 1 5122567 9
Australia Gayleen Poa gayleen.poa@sgs.com +61 7 3999 6470 -
Bahrain Anand Nair anand.nair@sgs.com +971 4 8809393 +971 4 8809008
Bangladesh | Shakir Uzzaman Shakir.uzzaman@sgs.com +880 (2) 9676500 +880 (2) 9676495
Belgium Anne Thompson Anne.Thompson@sgs.com +32 3 5454430 +32 3 545 44 06
Benin Felicien Ahouma Eelicien.ahouma@sgs.com +22921300709 Igig 2130

+229 2130 3538
Bosnia and

+381 11 22 84 241

+385 91 336 9418

Botswana Darren Diederiks darren.diederiks@sgs.com +27 11 800 1000 +27 11 800 1003
Brazil Pascal Bezencon pascal.bezencon@sgs.com +55 (11) 94366-1185 -
Mariana Stoyanova mariana.stoyanova@sgs.com
Bulgaria Elena Yolovska elena.yolovska@sgs.com +359 2 91015 +359 2 9818143
Silvia Kitanova silvia.kitanova@sgs.com
E;;';'”a Firmin Bado firmin.bado@sgs.com +226 2541 21 19/ 04 -
Burundi Josiane Rubenge Josiane.Rubenge@sgs.com +257 223338/+257 -
223334
Canada David Gordon david.gordon@sgs.com +1 (973) 567 8024 +1 305 471 7042
+507 317 4822 Ext.
Caribbean Stacy Aguilar Stacy.Aquilar@sgs.com 110 -
+507 6981 3679
Chile Carlos Duarte Carlos.duarte@sgs.com +56 2 8989543 +56 2 898 95 58
GIS China Hotline gis.china@sgs.com
China + 86 21 61156746 -
Bobo Wang bobo.wang@sgs.com
Colombia Astrid Jimenez Astrid.jimenez@sgs.com +5743201080 ext 4124 +571 6359252
Stacy Aguilar stacy.aquilar@sgs.com +507 317 4800
Costa Rica -
Miriam Chang miriam.chang@sgs.com +507 317 4822
+385 1 6288 632
Croatia Jasmin Kahrimanovi¢ jasmin.kahrimanovic@sgs.com -
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Country

Contact name

email

Telephone

Fax

Marie-Joelle Bitty

Marie-Joelle.Bitty@sgs.com

+22521752211

Cote d'lvoire +22521752229
Joel Tano joel.tano@sgs.com + 225 21 752 240
Czech . .
Republic Milana Rousova milana.rousova@sgs.com +420 234 708 141 +420 234 708 100
Marianne Voorhoeve +45 23403473
Denmark Charlotte Bjerghave dk.gis@sgs.com +45 41143274 -
Birgit Jensen +45 22865212
+203 3958254
+203 3958255
Egypt Yaser Saber yaser.saber@sgs.com +203 3958256 -
+203 3958257
+203 3958258
El Salvador Christian Najarro Christian.najarro@sgs.com +502 79 34 22 90 -
Ethiopia Yacob Kahsai yacob.kahsai@sgs.com +251116670477 +251 116 670778
Estonia Tatiana Maltseva tatiana.maltseva@sgs.com +7 495 775 44 55 +7 495 775 44 50
Hannah Tyren
Malene Elfstrand
Finland sca.gis@sgs.com +46 31 755 05 00 -
Karl Andersson
Patrik Gustavsson
France Mary Senigou mary.senigou@sgs.com +33 141248725 +33 141 24 86 39
Germany Meike Specht meike.specht@sgs.com +49 40 30101 417 -
David Egyepong david.egyepong@sgs.com +233 303 213 594
Ghana +233 303 203134
Efua Akresi Efua.Akresi@sgs.com +233 303 203015
+30 210 5720777 (ext.
Grigoris Avramidis Grigoris.Avramidis@sgs.com 113)
Greece +30 6942494615
Sophia Alexouli Sophia.Alexouli@sgs.com +30 210 5720777 (ext.
131)
Guatemala Christian Najarro Christian.najarro@sgs.com +502 79 34 22 90 -
Honduras Christian Najarro Christian.najarro@sgs.com +502 79 34 22 90 -
Hong Kong Suki Tam suki.tam@sgs.com +852 27653603 +852 27656614
Hungary Julia Csizmadia julia.csizmadia@sgs.com +36 1 309 33 64 +36 1309 3333
Sunil Yeole sunil.yeole@sgs.com +91 9004494157
India Mikin Shah mikin.shah@sgs.com +91 8980022044 +91 22 6640 8835
Sandeep Deshmukh Sandeep.deshmukh@sgs.com +91 88796 54576
Maria Mally Maria.Mally@sgs.com +62 21 7818111 +62 21 7800 561
Indonesia
Hanum Putri hanum.putri@sgs.com +62 21 7818111 +62 21 7800 561
Iran Kian Dehghani kian.dehghani@sgs.com +98 21 88542434 +98 21 88731808
Ireland Florian Coquelin gb.giseng@sgs.com +44 1276 697717 -
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Country Contact name email Telephone Fax
Italy Daniela Andreoli Daniela.Andreoli@sgs.com +39 348 4403174 -
Japan Gakumei Natsuki Gakumei.natsuki@sgs.com +81 45 393 5105 +81 45 330 5019
jppca@sgs.com
Jordan Asalieh AlSharif asalieh.alsharif@sgs.com +962 6 5377355 +962 6 5377356
Kenya Hellen Achieng hellen.achieng@sgs.com +254 709 633000 -
Ryan Ra ryan.ra@sgs.com +82 (0) 31 460 8081
Korea +82 31 460 8086
Francis Lee Francis.lee@sgs.com +82 (0) 31 460 8082
Kosovo Fisnik Rizvanolli Fisnik.rizvanolli@sgs.com +355 44500481 + 355 44500481
Waseem Mahmoud waseem.mahmoud@sgs.com +965 25302696 +965 25302643
Kuwait
Anand Nair anand.nair@sgs.com +971 4 8809393 +971 4 8809008
Latvia Tatiana Maltseva tatiana.maltseva@sgs.com +7 495 775 44 55 +7 495 775 44 50
Lebanon Mireille Azar mireille.azar@sgs.com +961 1 580030 +961 1 580010
Lithuania Tatiana Maltseva tatiana.maltseva@sgs.com +7 495 775 44 55 +7 495 775 44 50
Luxembourg | Anne Thompson Anne.Thompson@sgs.com +32 3 5454430 +32 3 545 44 06
Madagascar | J€an Razafimanantsoa lean-paul.razafimanantsoa@sgs.com | + 261 20 23 564 10 + 2612023564 14
Aziz Osman aziz.osman@sgs.com +603 5121 2320
Malaysia +603 5121 2340
Mia Rahman mia.rahman@sgs.com
Malawi Darren Diederiks darren.diederiks@sgs.com +27 11 800 1000 +27 11 800 1003
Mali Firmin Bado firmin.bado@sgs.com +223 202116 07 +223 20211609
Mauritius Darren Diederiks darren.diederiks@sgs.com +27 11 800 1000 +27 11 800 1003
Mexico Yael Gutierrez yael.gutierrez@sgs.com +52 55 5387 2184 +52 55 5387 21 77
Moldova Teodor Ghiesu Teodor.ghiesu@sgs.com +373 22 22 83 83 +373 22 2250 66
Koussa Younes Younes.koussa@sgs.com
Morocco +212 522 30 74 91 +212 52231 6990
Achchar Soumia Soumia.achchar@sgs.com
Mozambique | Darren Diederiks darren.diederiks@sgs.com +27 11 800 1000 +27 11 800 1003
Namibia Darren Diederiks darren.diederiks@sgs.com +27 11 800 1000 +27 11 800 1003
Netherlands | Eddy Postma eddy.postma@sgs.com +31 181 693 971 +31 181 693 588
+507 317 4822 Ext.
Nicaragua Stacy Aguilar Stacy.Aquilar@sgs.com 110 -
+507 6981 3679
+234 8039799449
Emmanuel Oyebode Emmanuel.oyebode@sgs.com
+234 8035351351
Nigeria Babatunde Omoloja babatunde.omoloja@sgs.com +234 1 279 3881

Faith Fayokun

faith.fayokun@sgs.com

+234 8034022554
+234 01 4542000
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Country Contact name email Telephone Fax
New ) _ +64 3 688 4079
Zealand Angela Geddis angela.geddis@sgs.com +64 3 684 8643
Hannah Tyren
Malene Elfstrand
Norway sca.gis@sgs.com +46 31 755 05 00 -
Karl Andersson
Patrik Gustavsson
Oman Anand Nair anand.nair@sgs.com +971 4 8809393 +971 4 8809008
Pakistan Saghir Ahmed Saghir.Ahmed@sgs.com +92 21 3512 1388-97 +92 21 3512 1337
+507 317 4822 Ext.
Panama Stacy Aguilar Stacy.Aquilar@sgs.com 110 -
+507 6981 3679
Peru Patricia Huaroto patricia.huaroto@sgs.com +51 1 5171900 +511 5754089
Philippines Rachel Solano rachel.solano@sgs.com + 632848 0777 + 632 848 0755
Malgorzata Tukalska +48 58 661 07 42
Matgorzata Lademann +48 58 661 07 41
Poland Coc.pl@sgs.com -
Matgorzata Szurek +48 58 661 07 43
Krzysztof Toczek +48 691 767 285
Mario Horta mario.horta@sgs.com
Portugal +351 217 104 225 +351 217 157 524
Carla Ferreira carla.ferreira@sgs.com
Qatar Anand Nair anand.nair@sgs.com +971 4 8809393 +971 4 8809008
Romania Ruxandra Niculae ruxandra.niculae@sgs.com 40 21 335 46 83 40 21 335 46 20
Russia Tatiana Maltseva tatiana.maltseva@sgs.com +7 495 775 44 55 +7 495 775 44 50
Rwanda Carol Mumbi Carol.Mumbi@sgs.com +254 20 2727832 +254 20 2733664
d b Anand Nair anand.nair@sgs.com +971 4 8809393
Saudi Arabia +971 4 8809008
Eihab Dowidar Eihab.Dowidar@sgs.com Iggs 11 293 4235 ext.
Senegal MarieFrance Gnimakou marie.france.gnimakou@sgs.com +221 33 849 43 24 +22 133 823 3004
Stevan Jaksic Stevan.Jaksic@sgs.com +381 11 71 55 277
Serbia Lidija Todorovi¢ lidija.todorovic@sgs.com +381 11 71 55 281 +381 11 22 84 241
Andrijana Kunié¢ Andrijana.Kunic@sgs.com +381 11 44 04 840
Florence Ho Florence.Ho@sgs.com +65 6379 0216
Singapore Darren Yong Darren.yong@sgs.com +65 6379 0234 +65 6779 0527
General Mailbox PCA.Singapore@sgs.com +65 6379 0111
Dana Justinova dana.justinova@sgs.com +421 55 78361 25
Slovakia Peter Takacs peter.takacs@sgs.com +421 55 78361 25 +421 55 78 361 20
Tomas Takacs Tomas.Takacs@sgs.com +421 (55) 7836121
+385 1 6288 632
Slovenia Jasmin Kahrimanovi¢ jasmin.kahrimanovic@sgs.com -

+385 91 336 9418

Last update: 21 July 2020

4/5



mailto:angela.geddis@sgs.com
mailto:sca.gis@sgs.com
mailto:anand.nair@sgs.com
mailto:Saghir.Ahmed@sgs.com
mailto:patricia.huaroto@sgs.com
mailto:rachel.solano@sgs.com
mailto:mario.horta@sgs.com
mailto:anand.nair@sgs.com
mailto:ruxandra.niculae@sgs.com
mailto:tatiana.maltseva@sgs.com
mailto:Carol.Mumbi@sgs.com
mailto:anand.nair@sgs.com
mailto:marie.france.gnimakou@sgs.com
mailto:Stevan.Jaksic@sgs.com
mailto:lidija.todorovic@sgs.com
mailto:Florence.Ho@sgs.com
mailto:Darren.yong@sgs.com
mailto:PCA.Singapore@sgs.com
mailto:dana.justinova@sgs.com
mailto:peter.takacs@sgs.com
mailto:jasmin.kahrimanovic@sgs.com

Country Contact name email Telephone Fax
South Africa | Darren Diederiks darren.diederiks@sgs.com +27 11 800 1000 +27 11 800 1003
Spain Olga Nikanorova olga.nikanorova@sgs.com +34 616 838 701 -
+94 11 537 62 80
Srilanka Arunoda Kaushalya Arunoda.Kaushalya@sgs.com +94 114717878
Ext. 144
Hannah Tyren
Malene Elfstrand
Sweden sca.gis@sgs.com +46 31 755 05 00 -
Karl Andersson
Patrik Gustavsson
daniela.mastrangelo@sgs.com
Switzerland Daniela Mastrangelo +41 44 445 17 28 +41 44 445 17 22
ch.qgis.zh@sgs.com
Syria Ammar Kayal ammar.kayal@sgs.com + 963 11 3312192 +963 11 3319180
Taiwan Olivia Tsai olivia.tsai@sgs.com +886 2 22993939 +886 2 22992921
Tanzania Tella Nyamajeje tella.nyamajeje@sgs.com +255 22 2345801 +255 22 2345803
Petsuree.Boonbumrungdej@sgs.com
Thailand Petsuree Boonbumrungdej + 66-2-6781813 +66-2-6781515
GIS.Thailand@sgs.com
Togo Semenyonam nyasenu semenyonam.nyasenu@sgs.com +228 22 23 3330 +228 22 2113 80
Hamadi Skander Hamadi.skander@sgs.com
Tunisia +216 71 205 100 +216 71 205 447
Wale Barhoumi Wale.Barhoumi@sgs.com
Turkey Esin Bender esin.bender@sgs.com +90 21 23 68 4000 +90 21 2296 4782
Sithara Hatim sithara.hatim@sgs.com
UAE +971 4 8809393 +971 4 8809008
Anand Nair anand.nair@sgs.com
+256 794 974408
+256 772 739968
Uganda Barbra Sayuni barbra.sayuni@sgs.com -
+256 392 739966
+256 204 971003
UK Florian Coquelin gb.giseng@sgs.com +44 1276 697717 -
Ukraine Nadezhda Kuzmenko nadezhda.kuzmenko@sgs.com +38 48 7869600 +38 48 7869027
Uruguay Gustavo Lemos gustavo.lemos@sgs.com +598 2600 3600 +598 2600 3600
USA David Gordon david.gordon@sgs.com +1 (973) 567 8024 +1 305 471 7042
Vietnam Sa TranLinh sa.tranlinh@sgs.com +84 28 3935 1920 +84 28 3935 1923
Zambia Darren Diederiks darren.diederiks@sgs.com +27 11 800 1000 +27 11 800 1003
Zimbabwe Darren Diederiks darren.diederiks@sgs.com +27 11 800 1000 +27 11 800 1003
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